
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CAMC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____23

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________321092

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

5

Torment Janet Dunn322 PapillonU14158812 36.84 41.84 1 30.19 35.19 2 77.03  1 Q

Hedy Susan Cochran314 PoodleU14756012 41.89 E 32.77 32.77 1 E Q

Dempsey Kelley Fallon114 All AmeriU14181712 57.66 E 54.58 64.58 3 E  

Pixie Bev Serafica198 PRTU14684214 45.85 55.85 1 66.95 76.95 2 132.80  1 Q

Wheatie Lauren Wye132 All AmeriU14364014 NT E 36.78 41.78 1 E  

Ama Claire O'Neil226 KeeshonU14396216 43.89 53.89 1 37.89 37.89 1 91.78 Q 1 Q

Kyper Barb Triol180 BCU14175022 37.76 42.76 1 31.60 31.60 1 74.36 Q 1 Q

Erin Jim Aitken224 BCU50822622 38.02 43.02 2 32.08 32.08 2 75.10 Q 2 Q

Kist Holly Bourne238 BCU13411622 43.83 63.83 3 32.58 47.58 5 111.41  3

Quix Harley Frazee172 BCU14232122 38.12 E 30.60 35.60 4 E  

Reckon Megan Miller124 BCU14558222 39.92 E 25.88 E E  

Rusty Liz Armstrong290 NSDuck U14486122 37.20 E 31.84 E E  

Zip Kathi Kikuyama174 BCU13927322 NT E 33.26 33.26 3 E Q

Rider Susan Cochran212 BCU13107522 NT E 34.03 E E  

Dig Karey Krauter202 BCU13334322 NT E NT E E  

Nim Linda Greene240 BCU13483822 NT abs NT abs abs  

Niko Linda Darcy256 BCU50774922 NT abs NT abs abs  

Deenie Carol Bowers106 Border KU13505222 NT abs NT abs abs  

Bo Carol Bowers324 BCU14625422 NT abs NT abs abs  

Rex Susan Cochran264 BCU13951826 37.44 E 35.00 E E  

Monty Liza Buckner266 AussieU14004026 49.46 E NT abs E  

Kooza Carlos Gonzales099 BCU13583626 NT abs NT abs abs  

Sting Karen Charles152 All AmeriU14517326 NT abs NT abs abs  

MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CAPERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____9

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1015

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

3

River Carol Newman102 SheltieU13965908 40.17 40.17 1 39.24 E EQ  

Fin Vici Whisner242 SheltieU50926812 NT abs NT abs abs  

Maddie Katrina Parkinson192 BCU50387116 47.11 47.11 1 NT E EQ  

Brody Jim Aitken296 BCU50342620 39.28 44.28 1 35.49 35.49 1 79.77 Q 1 Q

Chloe Sally Connell188 BCU13880020 42.04 57.04 2 30.87 45.87 4 102.91  2 Q

Jack Laura Olmstead176 AussieU14781020 39.64 64.64 3 36.64 41.64 2 106.28  3 Q

Remy Jessica Clough220 LabradorU14781920 45.46 E 42.13 47.13 3 E  

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson294 BCU13483720 45.85 E 33.99 E E  

Quinn Chandra McKeon250 LabradorU13902620 NT abs NT abs abs  

PERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

319 338

23 0

ERIC'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

192
189
189

51
54
54

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

187
187

57
57

          14

          12

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________321092

MCStd

Torment Janet Dunn322 PapillonU14158812 36.84 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   5.08 1

Hedy Susan Cochran314 PoodleU14756012 41.89 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.46

Dempsey Kelley Fallon114 All AmericanU14181712 57.66 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   3.24

Pixie Bev Serafica198 PRTU14684214 45.85 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 1   4.08 1

Wheatie Lauren Wye132 All AmericanU14364014 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Ama Claire O'Neil226 KeeshondU14396216 43.89 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 1   4.31

Kyper Barb Triol180 BCU14175022 37.76 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   5.08 5

Erin Jim Aitken224 BCU50822622 38.02 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   5.05 3

Kist Holly Bourne238 BCU13411622 43.83 0.00 1 3 0 0 20 20.00 3   4.38 1

Rusty Liz Armstrong290 NSDuck TollerU14486122 37.20 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.16

Quix Harley Frazee172 BCU14232122 38.12 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.04

Reckon Megan Miller124 BCU14558222 39.92 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   4.81

Zip Kathi Kikuyama174 BCU13927322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Rider Susan Cochran212 BCU13107522 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Dig Karey Krauter202 BCU13334322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Nim Linda Greene240 BCU13483822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Deenie Carol Bowers106 Border KelpieU13505222 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Niko Linda Darcy256 BCU50774922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Bo Carol Bowers324 BCU14625422 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Rex Susan Cochran264 BCU13951826 37.44 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.13

Monty Liza Buckner266 AussieU14004026 49.46 0.00 2 0 0 1 E E   3.88

Sting Karen Charles152 All AmericanU14517326 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Kooza Carlos Gonzales099 BCU13583626 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCStdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

305 318

9 2

ERIC'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

192
189
187

54
57
60

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1015

Pf MCStd

River Carol Newman102 SheltieU13965908 40.17 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.66

Fin Vici Whisner242 SheltieU50926812 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Maddie Katrina Parkinson192 BCU50387116 47.11 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.08

Brody Jim Aitken296 BCU50342620 39.28 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.89 3

Chloe Sally Connell188 BCU13880020 42.04 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 2   4.57 1

Jack Laura Olmstead176 AussieU14781020 39.64 0.00 1 4 0 0 25 25.00 3   4.84

Remy Jessica Clough220 Labrador RetrU14781920 45.46 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.22

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson294 BCU13483720 45.85 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   4.19

Quinn Chandra McKeon250 Labrador RetrU13902620 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Pf MCStdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

425 445

23 5

ERIC'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

176
173
173

41
43
43

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

170
170

45
45

          14

          12

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________321091

MCJmp

Hedy Susan Cochran314 PoodleU14756012 32.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.19 1

Torment Janet Dunn322 PapillonU14158812 30.19 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   5.63

Dempsey Kelley Fallon114 All AmericanU14181712 54.58 9.58 2 0 0 0 10 19.58 3   3.11

Wheatie Lauren Wye132 All AmericanU14364014 36.78 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.62 1

Pixie Bev Serafica198 PRTU14684214 66.95 21.95 1 1 0 0 10 31.95 2   2.54

Ama Claire O'Neil226 KeeshondU14396216 37.89 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.57

Kyper Barb Triol180 BCU14175022 31.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.57 5

Erin Jim Aitken224 BCU50822622 32.08 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.49 3

Zip Kathi Kikuyama174 BCU13927322 33.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  5.29 1

Quix Harley Frazee172 BCU14232122 30.60 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 4   5.75

Kist Holly Bourne238 BCU13411622 32.58 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 5   5.40

Reckon Megan Miller124 BCU14558222 25.88 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   6.80

Rusty Liz Armstrong290 NSDuck TollerU14486122 31.84 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.53

Rider Susan Cochran212 BCU13107522 34.03 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   5.17

Dig Karey Krauter202 BCU13334322 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Nim Linda Greene240 BCU13483822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Deenie Carol Bowers106 Border KelpieU13505222 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Niko Linda Darcy256 BCU50774922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Bo Carol Bowers324 BCU14625422 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Rex Susan Cochran264 BCU13951826 35.00 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.03

Sting Karen Charles152 All AmericanU14517326 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Kooza Carlos Gonzales099 BCU13583626 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Monty Liza Buckner266 AussieU14004026 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCJmpFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

412 424

9 1

ERIC'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

176
173
170

44
46
48

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1015

Pf MCJmp

River Carol Newman102 SheltieU13965908 39.24 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.33

Fin Vici Whisner242 SheltieU50926812 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Maddie Katrina Parkinson192 BCU50387116 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Brody Jim Aitken296 BCU50342620 35.49 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.96 3

Jack Laura Olmstead176 AussieU14781020 36.64 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.80 1

Remy Jessica Clough220 Labrador RetrU14781920 42.13 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 3   4.18

Chloe Sally Connell188 BCU13880020 30.87 0.00 1 2 0 0 15 15.00 4   5.70

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson294 BCU13483720 33.99 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.18

Quinn Chandra McKeon250 Labrador RetrU13902620 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Pf MCJmpFriday


